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Serial
Number

1
2
3

Serial
Number

1

10
11
12
13

14

15
16

Application
Number

PG434
PG558

PG400
PG981
PG998

Application
Number

PG858

PG1296
PGI110
PG1288
PG1412
PG395

PG493
PGI1130
PG85
PG654
PG1007
PG133
PG1223

PG945

PG995
PG1197

CHRIST COLLEGE (Autonomous)

Affiliated to Calicut University

P.O. Irinjalakuda North 680125

Irinjalakuda Kerala-680125

GENERAL - (Confirmed List)

Name of Student
K A ASHNA
DENEETTA FRANCIS

HEERA BABU
MINOOJA KM

Category

MUSLIM

CATHOLIC SYRO MALABAR
(RCSC)

OBH
MUSLIM

ADHITYA VENUGOPAL GENERAL
GENERAL - (Waiting List)

Name of Student

EMIL SABU

MATHEW K ALEX
SANDHRA SAJEEV
AMY JAYACHANDRAN

ANAT FRANCIS

NANDHINI
JAYASANKAR

ALEESHA ANDREWS
ARDHRA N R
PRINCY VARGHESE
MILI MARY JOSEPH
AKHILA S

DIVYAPS

LAKSHMI
JAYACHANDRAN

ANNA RAJAN

ARYA SATHEESH
ANJANA S

Category

CATHOLIC SYRO MALABAR
(RCSC)

CATHOLIC SYRO MALABAR
(RCSC)

GENERAL

ETB - EZHAVA /THIYYA
/BILLAVA

RC
GENERAL

CATHOLIC SYRO MALABAR
(RCSC)

OBH

CATHOLIC SYRO MALABAR
(RCSC)

SYRIAN CATHOLIC

ETB - EZHAVA /THIYYA
/BILLAVA

SC

ETB - EZHAVA /THIYYA
/BILLAVA

CATHOLIC SYRO MALABAR
(RCSC)

GENERAL
OEC

Index
Mark

1141.950
1136.085

1109.175
1051.058
1045.695

Index
Mark

1040.290

1031.965
1029.308
1028.848
1028.273
1026.663

1016.715
1015.735
1005.455
1002.870
997.855
997.625
991.933

990.385

987.465
979.740
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17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26

27

28

29

30
31
32
33
34

35
36
37
38
39

40
41
42

43

44
45
46

47
48
49

50
51

PG1209
PG893

PG1078
PG1014

PG1250
PGI1141
PG414
PG88&3
PG146
PG1210

PG149

PG546

PG209

PG147
PG1135
PG503
PG267
PG495

PG927
PGI11
PG1122
PG15
PG1373

PG1144
PG1258
PG382

PG285

PG1239
PG411
PG88

PG1257
PG175
PG1020

PG1029
PG615

NAWAL P P
CHAITHRA P S
APARNA U
AISWARYA K S

SNEHA CJ
SRADHA M
SULFATH. E
NAZIYA K
SURYAPRABHA R
SHAHALAKT

RANJINICR

NIKITHA N S

KRISHNAPRIYA P G

ARCHANA CS
AISWRYA RAMESH
SIYA JOHNSON
ALIDA DAVIS
SANDRA BABU

SHAIKHA FARSANA A
A

SOURAV C S

ARSHAL SEBASTIAN
SAIZA

ANEESHA PRAKASH
ALEENA JOSEPH

SREELAKSHMI T S
GREESHMA CB
PARVEEN M A

ANJALIC S

SHREYA C
VAISHNAVI P N
ALBINJOSE

ASWATHY KRISHNAN T
U

GOKUL BABU

RESHMA
RAMACHANDRAN

FATHIMA HIDA CK
JISNI T JOS

MUSLIM

ETB - EZHAVA /THIYYA
/BILLAVA

GENERAL

ETB - EZHAVA /THIYYA
/BILLAVA

RC
GENERAL
OBC
MUSLIM
OBC
MUSLIM

ETB - EZHAVA /THIYYA
/BILLAVA

ETB - EZHAVA /THIYYA
/BILLAVA

ETB - EZHAVA /THIYYA
/BILLAVA

ETB - EZHAVA /THIYYA
/BILLAVA

SC

CATHOLIC SYRO MALABAR
(RCSC)

RC

ETB - EZHAVA /THIYYA
/BILLAVA

MUSLIM
SC
OBC

OBH

CATHOLIC SYRO MALABAR
(RCSC)

OEC
SC
MUSLIM

ETB - EZHAVA /THIYYA
/BILLAVA

GENERAL
SC
RC

SC
GENERAL
SC

OBC
OEC

SC - (Confirmed List)

970.485
965.713
961.400
958.698

958.698
952.833
946.795
941.505
939.030
930.005

921.265

917.355

913.043

912.890
901.255
900.335
888.490
885.098

877.525
863.995
859.000
848.528
848.320

845.295
835.360
821.788

819.605

800.745
800.573
747.500

733.475
731.500
714.769

707.250
678.333
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Serial Application Index
Number Number Name of Student Category Mark
1 PG133 DIVYAP S SC 997.625

SC - (Waiting List)

Serial Application Index
Number Number Name of Student Category Mark
1 PG1135 AISWRYA RAMESH SC 901.255

2 PGl111 SOURAV C S SC 863.995

3 PG1258 GREESHMA CB SC 835.360

4 PG411 VAISHNAVI P N SC 800.573

5 PGI257 éSWATHY KRISHNANT ¢ 733.475

RESHMA
6 PG1020 RAMACHANDRAN SC 714.769

ETB - EZHAVA /THIY YA /BILLAVA - (Confirmed List)

Serial Application Index
Number Number Name of Student Category Mark
I PGI2S8 AMY JAYACHANDRAN E1B - EZHAVA /THIYYA 1028.848

/BILLAVA
ETB - EZHAVA /THIY YA /BILLAVA - (Waiting List)

Nsui:lil?tlzr ApNI:ll :;zg:n Name of Student Category IMng:lt
1 PG1007 AKHILA S /]%TI]EL'/E\%EAVA /THIYYA 997.855
2 vonn LS EICEIAATINA g
3 PG893 CHAITHRA P S FBTI]EL_/E\%EAVA /THIYYA 965.713
4 PG1014 AISWARYA K S EBTIEL'/E\%EAVA /THIYYA 958.698
5 PG149 RANJINI C R EBTI]EL'/E\%EAVA /THIYYA 921.265
6 PG546 NIKITHA N S %BTIEL'E\%EAVA /THIYYA 917.355
7 PG209 KRISHNAPRIYA P G EaTIEL f\%fAVA /THIYYA 913.043
8 PG147 ARCHANA CS ;%TIEL féfAVA /THIYYA 912.890
9  PG495 SANDRA BABU ETIEL féfAVA /THIYYA 885.098
10 PG28S ANJALIC S LD DEHAVA TTHIVYA 819.605

MUSLIM - (Confirmed List)
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Serial
Number

1

Serial
Number

1

2
3
4

AN O

Application
Number

PG1209

Application
Number

PG414
PG88&3
PG1210

PG927

PG382
PG1029

Name of Student

NAWAL P P MUSLIM
MUSLIM - (Waiting List)

Name of Student
SULFATH. E OBC
NAZIYA K MUSLIM
SHAHALA KT MUSLIM
iHAIKHA FARSANA A MUSLIM
PARVEEN M A MUSLIM

FATHIMA HIDA CK OBC

Category

Category

Index
Mark

970.485

Index
Mark

946.795
941.505
930.005

877.525

821.788
707.250
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